
Pos No, Name Group Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Class
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 10 CERIOLI Roberto GT SERIES 01:58,539 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 Lamborghini Huracan ST GTSUPERCUP 01:58,539 01:59,749
2 60 BRENTAN Giovanni GT SERIES 02:00,858 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 4 00:02,319 00:02,319 Lamborghini Huracan GT3 GT3 02:02,927 02:00,858
3 58 WAGNER Riccardo GT SERIES 02:01,634 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 4 00:03,095 00:00,776 Porsche Cayman 718 gt4 GTS 02:02,049 02:01,634
4 164 STEFAN Francesco GT SERIES 02:02,385 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:03,846 00:00,751 Mercedes AMG GT4 GTS 02:02,385 02:03,444
5 4 PIATESI Maurizio GT SERIES 02:02,565 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:04,026 00:00,180 Lamborghini Huracan GT3 GT3 02:05,620 02:02,565
6 72 MEZZACASA Denis GT SERIES 02:02,761 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:04,222 00:00,196 Porsche Cayman 718 gt4 GTS 02:02,761 02:03,029
7 26 MANTINI Danilo GT SERIES 02:06,086 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 2 00:07,547 00:03,325 Porsche Cayman 987 GTS 02:06,086 02:08,076
8 29 MANTINI Giuseppe GT SERIES 02:07,677 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:09,138 00:01,591 Porsche Cayman 981 GTS 02:08,727 02:07,677

Pos No, Name Group Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Class
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 46 ZELI Serse RACING SERIES 01:48,467 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 10 EXTREME 01:48,467
2 9 MERLINI Olivia RACING SERIES 01:49,470 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:01,003 00:01,003 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 10 EXTREME 01:49,470
3 240 VALENTINI Omar RACING SERIES 02:03,265 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:14,798 00:13,795 Bmw M3 GTR PRO 4000 02:03,265 02:03,830
4 333 MORISCO Christian RACING SERIES 02:03,781 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:15,314 00:00,516 Audi TT PRO 4000 02:03,781 02:05,005
5 57 SCIRE' Mattia RACING SERIES 02:04,410 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:15,943 00:00,629 Honda Civic 1600 turbo PRO 3000 02:04,901 02:04,410
6 88 BASSANINI Cesare RACING SERIES 02:04,991 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:16,524 00:00,581 Fiat 500 Abarth EXTREME 02:04,991
7 115 STADLER Beat RACING SERIES 02:08,226 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:19,759 00:03,235 VW Golf GTI PRO 4000 02:08,226 02:14,434
8 94 MORO Fabio RACING SERIES 02:09,221 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:20,754 00:00,995 Fiat 500 Abarth MS Motorsport PRO 3000 02:10,720 02:09,221
9 23 DI NICOLA Riccardo RACING SERIES 02:16,770 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 00:28,303 00:07,549 Mini R53 PRO 2000 02:16,985 02:16,770

10 32 RADDI Luca RACING SERIES 02:32,888 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:44,421 00:16,118 Bmw 318i OPEN 2000 02:32,888
11 189 DE STEFANI Luca RACING SERIES 02:42,584 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:54,117 00:09,696 Citroen Saxo VTS PRO 1600 02:42,584 02:44,677

DNF 18 FUMAGALLI Alberto RACING SERIES ROUND 1 - Gruppo 2 Bmw m3 e90 PRO 4000

Pos No, Name Group Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Class
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 777 LEVY Andrea STREET SERIES 01:59,229 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 4 Dallara Stradale SUPERCAR 01:59,515 01:59,229
2 12 STEWART Alex STREET SERIES 01:59,303 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:00,074 00:00,074 Dallara Stradale SUPERCAR 01:59,303 05:16,835
3 28 MONTEBELLO Daniel STREET SERIES 02:03,204 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:03,975 00:03,901 992 gt3 SUPERCAR 02:03,204
4 47 VOVOLKA Oleksandr STREET SERIES 02:04,363 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:05,134 00:01,159 Toyota Supra SUPERSTREET 02:04,777 02:04,363
5 3 CHRISMAN STREET SERIES 02:06,273 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:07,044 00:01,910 Audi TT SUPERSTREET 02:06,951 02:06,273
6 63 PETRELLA Massimo STREET SERIES 02:08,290 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:09,061 00:02,017 Bmw m2 competition SUPERSTREET 02:08,399 02:08,290
7 24 SAVIOLI Gian Marco STREET SERIES 02:10,096 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:10,867 00:01,806 Bmw m2 competition SUPERSTREET 02:11,080 02:10,096
8 62 ROSSETTI Alessandro STREET SERIES 02:10,642 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 2 00:11,413 00:00,546 Megane rs STREET 02:10,642 02:11,100
9 73 BARBARIOL Davide STREET SERIES 02:11,256 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:12,027 00:00,614 Toyota Yaris GR STREET 02:12,126 02:11,256

10 13 MONTALI Andrea STREET SERIES 02:12,379 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:13,150 00:01,123 VW Polo GTI POCKET ROCKET 02:13,943 02:12,379
11 54 GIANPAOLI Giacomo STREET SERIES 02:12,652 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:13,423 00:00,273 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 STREET 02:13,456 02:12,652
12 48 FARINA Simone STREET SERIES 02:12,690 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:13,461 00:00,038 Audi TT STREET 02:13,735 02:12,690
13 97 QUACQUARELLI Cesare STREET SERIES 02:12,982 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:13,753 00:00,292 Renault Megane RS STREET 02:15,290 02:12,982
14 33 LOCATELLI Alessandro STREET SERIES 02:13,668 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:14,439 00:00,686 Renault Clio RS POCKET ROCKET 02:13,668 02:14,316
15 44 BARBARIOL Simone STREET SERIES 02:13,804 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:14,575 00:00,136 Mini f56 STREET LIMITED 02:14,929 02:13,804
16 36 MARTINI Luca STREET SERIES 02:13,973 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:14,744 00:00,169 Honda Civic k20 POCKET ROCKET 02:16,148 02:13,973
17 14 FILIPELLI Inti STREET SERIES 02:16,293 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:17,064 00:02,320 Bmw m3 e46 STREET 02:16,923 02:16,293
18 66 MASTROGIACOMO Diego STREET SERIES 02:17,266 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:18,037 00:00,973 VW Golf R STREET 02:17,266
19 89 VACCANEO Andrea STREET SERIES 02:18,982 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 00:19,753 00:01,716 Mazda mx5 ND CLUBMAN 02:19,186 02:18,982
20 64 SIRAGO Luigi STREET SERIES 02:20,675 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 00:21,446 00:01,693 Ford Fiesta st mk8 POCKET ROCKET 02:21,372 02:20,675
21 65 GADDINI Diego STREET SERIES 02:22,347 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:23,118 00:01,672 Renault Clio RS3 CLUBMAN 02:22,347 02:23,289
22 21 LEVY Federica STREET SERIES 02:23,236 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 00:24,007 00:00,889 Mazda mx5 ND CLUBMAN 02:25,527 02:23,236
23 924 TORRI Stefano STREET SERIES 02:23,441 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:24,212 00:00,205 Mazda mx5 nb SPRITZ 02:23,441 02:23,656
24 27 BELFIORE Alessandro STREET SERIES 02:23,945 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:24,716 00:00,504 Audi RS3 STREET 02:23,945 02:24,382
25 22 LATINO Giuseppe STREET SERIES 02:25,410 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 00:26,181 00:01,465 Alfa Romeo Giulia 2,0 turbo STREET LIMITED 02:25,708 02:25,410
26 5 PANICIERI Paolo STREET SERIES 02:26,444 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:27,215 00:01,034 Porsche 964 STREET 02:26,444 02:31,154

GT SERIES

RACING SERIES

STREET SERIES



Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group R1G1 
Best Tm

R1G2 
Best Tm

R1G3 
Best Tm

R2G1 
Best Tm

R2G2 
Best Tm

R2G3 
Best Tm

R2G4 
Best Tm

1 89 VACCANEO Andrea CLUBMAN 02:18,982 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 Mazda mx5 ND STREET SERIES 02:19,186 02:18,982
2 65 GADDINI Diego CLUBMAN 02:22,347 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:03,365 00:03,365 Renault Clio RS3 STREET SERIES 02:22,347 02:23,289
3 21 LEVY Federica CLUBMAN 02:23,236 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 00:04,254 00:00,889 Mazda mx5 ND STREET SERIES 02:25,527 02:23,236

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 46 ZELI Serse EXTREME 01:48,467 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 10 RACING SERIES 01:48,467
2 9 MERLINI Olivia EXTREME 01:49,470 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:01,003 00:01,003 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 10 RACING SERIES 01:49,470
3 88 BASSANINI Cesare EXTREME 02:04,991 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:16,524 00:15,521 Fiat 500 Abarth RACING SERIES 02:04,991

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 60 BRENTAN Giovanni GT3 02:00,858 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 4 Lamborghini Huracan GT3 GT SERIES 02:02,927 02:00,858
2 4 PIATESI Maurizio GT3 02:02,565 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:01,707 00:01,707 Lamborghini Huracan GT3 GT SERIES 02:05,620 02:02,565

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 58 WAGNER Riccardo GTS 02:01,634 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 4 Porsche Cayman 718 gt4 GT SERIES 02:02,049 02:01,634
2 164 STEFAN Francesco GTS 02:02,385 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:00,751 00:00,751 Mercedes AMG GT4 GT SERIES 02:02,385 02:03,444
3 72 MEZZACASA Denis GTS 02:02,761 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:01,127 00:00,376 Porsche Cayman 718 gt4 GT SERIES 02:02,761 02:03,029
4 26 MANTINI Danilo GTS 02:06,086 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 2 00:04,452 00:03,325 Porsche Cayman 987 GT SERIES 02:06,086 02:08,076
5 29 MANTINI Giuseppe GTS 02:07,677 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:06,043 00:01,591 Porsche Cayman 981 GT SERIES 02:08,727 02:07,677

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 10 CERIOLI Roberto GTSUPERCUP 01:58,539 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 Lamborghini Huracan ST GT SERIES 01:58,539 01:59,749

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 32 RADDI Luca OPEN 2000 02:32,888 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 Bmw 318i RACING SERIES 02:32,888

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 13 MONTALI Andrea POCKET ROCKET 02:12,379 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 VW Polo GTI STREET SERIES 02:13,943 02:12,379
2 33 LOCATELLI Alessandro POCKET ROCKET 02:13,668 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:01,289 00:01,289 Renault Clio RS STREET SERIES 02:13,668 02:14,316
3 36 MARTINI Luca POCKET ROCKET 02:13,973 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:01,594 00:00,305 Honda Civic k20 STREET SERIES 02:16,148 02:13,973
4 64 SIRAGO Luigi POCKET ROCKET 02:20,675 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 00:08,296 00:06,702 Ford Fiesta st mk8 STREET SERIES 02:21,372 02:20,675

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 189 DE STEFANI Luca PRO 1600 02:42,584 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 Citroen Saxo VTS RACING SERIES 02:42,584 02:44,677

POCKET ROCKET

PRO 1600

CLUBMAN

EXTREME

GT3

GTS

GTSUPERCUP

OPEN 2000



Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 23 DI NICOLA Riccardo PRO 2000 02:16,770 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 Mini R53 RACING SERIES 02:16,985 02:16,770

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 57 SCIRE' Mattia PRO 3000 02:04,410 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 Honda Civic 1600 turbo RACING SERIES 02:04,901 02:04,410
2 94 MORO Fabio PRO 3000 02:09,221 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:04,811 00:04,811 Fiat 500 Abarth MS Motorsport RACING SERIES 02:10,720 02:09,221

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 240 VALENTINI Omar PRO 4000 02:03,265 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 Bmw M3 GTR RACING SERIES 02:03,265 02:03,830
2 333 MORISCO Christian PRO 4000 02:03,781 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:00,516 00:00,516 Audi TT RACING SERIES 02:03,781 02:05,005
3 115 STADLER Beat PRO 4000 02:08,226 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:04,961 00:04,445 VW Golf GTI RACING SERIES 02:08,226 02:14,434

DNF 18 FUMAGALLI Alberto PRO 4000 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 2 Bmw m3 e90 RACING SERIES

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 924 TORRI Stefano SPRITZ 02:23,441 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 Mazda mx5 nb STREET SERIES 02:23,441 02:23,656

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 62 ROSSETTI Alessandro STREET 02:10,642 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 2 Megane rs STREET SERIES 02:10,642 02:11,100
2 73 BARBARIOL Davide STREET 02:11,256 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:00,614 00:00,614 Toyota Yaris GR STREET SERIES 02:12,126 02:11,256
3 54 GIANPAOLI Giacomo STREET 02:12,652 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:02,010 00:01,396 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 STREET SERIES 02:13,456 02:12,652
4 48 FARINA Simone STREET 02:12,690 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:02,048 00:00,038 Audi TT STREET SERIES 02:13,735 02:12,690
5 97 QUACQUARELLI Cesare STREET 02:12,982 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:02,340 00:00,292 Renault Megane RS STREET SERIES 02:15,290 02:12,982
6 14 FILIPELLI Inti STREET 02:16,293 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:05,651 00:03,311 Bmw m3 e46 STREET SERIES 02:16,923 02:16,293
7 66 MASTROGIACOMO Diego STREET 02:17,266 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:06,624 00:00,973 VW Golf R STREET SERIES 02:17,266
8 27 BELFIORE Alessandro STREET 02:23,945 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:13,303 00:06,679 Audi RS3 STREET SERIES 02:23,945 02:24,382
9 5 PANICIERI Paolo STREET 02:26,444 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 1 00:15,802 00:02,499 Porsche 964 STREET SERIES 02:26,444 02:31,154

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 44 BARBARIOL Simone STREET LIMITED 02:13,804 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 Mini f56 STREET SERIES 02:14,929 02:13,804
2 22 LATINO Giuseppe STREET LIMITED 02:25,410 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 1 00:11,606 00:11,606 Alfa Romeo Giulia 2,0 turbo STREET SERIES 02:25,708 02:25,410

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 777 LEVY Andrea SUPERCAR 01:59,229 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 4 Dallara Stradale STREET SERIES 01:59,515 01:59,229
2 12 STEWART Alex SUPERCAR 01:59,303 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:00,074 00:00,074 Dallara Stradale STREET SERIES 01:59,303 05:16,835
3 28 MONTEBELLO Daniel SUPERCAR 02:03,204 ROUND 1 - Gruppo 3 00:03,975 00:03,901 992 gt3 STREET SERIES 02:03,204

Pos No, Name Class Overall BestTm In Session Diff Gap Model/Engine Group
R1G1 

Best Tm
R1G2 

Best Tm
R1G3 

Best Tm
R2G1 

Best Tm
R2G2 

Best Tm
R2G3 

Best Tm
R2G4 

Best Tm
1 47 VOVOLKA Oleksandr SUPERSTREET 02:04,363 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 Toyota Supra STREET SERIES 02:04,777 02:04,363
2 3 CHRISMAN SUPERSTREET 02:06,273 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:01,910 00:01,910 Audi TT STREET SERIES 02:06,951 02:06,273
3 63 PETRELLA Massimo SUPERSTREET 02:08,290 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3 00:03,927 00:02,017 Bmw m2 competition STREET SERIES 02:08,399 02:08,290
4 24 SAVIOLI Gian Marco SUPERSTREET 02:10,096 ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2 00:05,733 00:01,806 Bmw m2 competition STREET SERIES 02:11,080 02:10,096

STREET

STREET LIMITED

SUPERCAR

SUPERSTREET

PRO 2000

PRO 3000

PRO 4000

SPRITZ


